Product Data Sheet
CI74 is a controller suitable for industrial applications. It allows the customer's PLC/PC host controller
to control the actuator using commands that comply with the Modbus RTU communication protocol
through the RS-485 network. Each CI74 only controls one actuator, but multiple CI74s can be
connected using the CAT-5 or higher network cables to form a multi-actuator control system, and the
number of actuator groups can be added flexibly. The use of bus communication makes wiring brief,
and because CI74 is widely compatible with Moteck's mainstream DC actuator models, it is possible to

Emission Immunity
15
Ordering Key
CI74- D
Mounting
0: PCBA only
R: With DIN rail holder
0-
For more information about installation and use, please contact Moteck sales for information.
Function version
D: Direction Control & Absolute Position Output
P: Position Control & Arrival Signal Output
B: Bus Control & Error Signal Output
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2026 Feb. MOTECK MO-T-0401  Version: 2.4